
CONTESTANT NUMBER:

CONTESTANT NAME:     

DIVISION:

SCORE SHEET
VALENTINE WEAR

OVERALL
TOTALJUDGE #

Appearance

Presentation 
(Ability to walk/perform well)

Personality/Showmanship

Overall Impression

10

10

10

10

FORMAL WEAR

Appearance

Presentation 
(Ability to walk/perform well)

Personality/Showmanship

Overall Impression

10

10

10

10


